ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Street Improvement District Five Hundred Ninety-Four (SI 594) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Street Improvement District SI 594 consists of eleven (11) units (287 blocks) of street 

maintenance. Street maintenance would contain areas of resurfacing and full depth 

rehabilitation (FDR). Resurfacing would include patching, leveling, milling, overlay, chip